
Name Title # Award

Suzanne Lowe Natures Beauty 1 B

Suzanne Lowe Autumn Leaves 2 B

Name Title # Award
Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Spring Blossom 5 G

David Garrett Pickup 21 G

Anne Mead Catching the Wind 23 G

Michelle de Swardt Swan Droplets 30 G

Greg Edwards Lake Clifton Sunset 2 S

Michael Hewitt Gerbera bottom 15 S

Barbara Brown New Zealand Highlands 17 S

Rita Atkinson Thirsty Galah 33 S

Richard Eaton Poles Apart 35 S

John Martin Hiding in the Cactus 38 S

Ron Jackson Castle Rock 4 B

Jim Coyle Look At Me 7 B

Dita Hagedorn Streetlight 8 B

Peter Baughan Winters Flow 13 B

Kate Bilton Surfs Up 14 B

Terry Maidens Grasshopper 16 B

Gordon McDade Basil the Stick Insect 19 B

fred armstrong galah 26 B

Michael Groves Rotomotion 28 B

Brian Ferguson Cumquat 31 B

Kay Cypher Bleeding earth 32 B

Lorraine Higgs steel shapes 39 B

Projected - Novice

Projected - Open

September 2022

September 2022
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Name Title # Award
Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Outdoor Living 4 G

Nadine Henley Three stilts 13 G

Lynda Dilena Industrial Reflection 18 G

Anne Mead In the Crazy Mirror 19 G

Jean Wilson Boola Bardip 20 G

Olivia Vincent Pink Lake 39 G

Patrick Kay Sit and reflect 10 S

Max Wannell Sunrise reflections in window 11 S

Barbara Barnett Crested Grebe with chick 23 S

Michelle de Swardt Quiet Reflections 26 S

David Garrett Glazz 5 B

Margaret Baldock Carriage Diner and Take Away in the flooded Avon River York 12 B

Terry Maidens GOOSE AND GANDER 16 B

Barbara Brown Marina Reflections 17 B

fred armstrong water beads 22 B

Rita Atkinson Shells 29 B

Paul Sauter after the rain 31 B

Gordon McDade Chrome reflections 32 B

Rob Bilton Freo 35 B

Cec Sylwestrzak Mirror Mirror 40 B

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Jumping Jack 1 G

Colin White Prodical Son 2 G

Irene Kerr Country History 4 G

Alison Smith Jump for it 5 S

Ray Meckenstock Geometry 6 S

September 2022
Projected - Subject - Reflections

September 2022
Print - Mono
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Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Pot Plant 2 S

Nigel Palmer New Harvest 4 S

Susi Nodding Melbourne Arts Centre 6 S

Alison Smith I See You 8 S

Colin White Solar Energy 1 B

Irene Kerr Old Retired Workhorse 3 B

Ray Meckenstock Anne of St Andrews 5 B

Wayne Berriman Lonely 7 B

Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Reflections of Blue 1 S

Name Title # Award

Mark Greenland Pot Plant 2 1st

Ray Meckenstock Anne of St Andrews 5 2nd

Colin White Solar Engery 1 3rd

Name Title # Award

Colin White Prodical Son 2 1st

Alison Smith Jump for it 5 1st

Mark Greenland Jumping Jack 1 2nd

Irene Kerr Country History 4 3rd

Ray Meckenstock Geometry 6 3rd

September 2022
Print - Open

September 2022
Print - Subject - Reflections

September 2022
Members Choice - Open

September 2022
Members Choice - Mono
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Name Title # Award

Susi Nodding Reflections of Blue 1 1st

Name Title # Category

Suzanne Lowe Natures Beauty 1 Novice

Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson Spring Blossom 5 Open

Lynda Dilena Industrial Reflection 18 Subject

Colin White Prodical Son 2 Print Mono

Mark Greenland Pot Plant 2 Print Open

Susi Nodding Reflections of Blue 1 Print Subject

September 2022
Judges Choice

September 2022
Members Choice - Subject - Reflections
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